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PAST-CHAIR 
Joseph K. Fielding 
Manager III – Pretreatment  
COD-DWU-PALS 
1020 Sargent Rd., Bldg. #2 
Dallas, TX 75203 
Bus. Tel: 214-243-2354 
Joseph.Fielding@dallascityhall.com 
 (Voting Member) 
 
CHAIR 
John Hancock 
Environmental Coordinator 
City of Fort Smith 
3900 Kelley Highway 
Fort Smith, AR 72904 
Bus. Tel: 479-784-2335 
jhancock@fortsmithar.gov  
 (Voting Member) 
 
VICE-CHAIR 
Peter N. Brown 
Utility Services Manager 
Sewerage and Water Board of New Orleans 
4315 Hamilton Street 
New Orleans, LA 70118 
Bus. Tel: 504-942-3856 
pbrown@swbno.org 
 (Voting Member) 
 
EXHIBITS-CHAIR 
 (Voting Member) 
 
SECRETARY 
Chris Franks 
Environmental Programs Manager 
City of Stillwater 
723 S. Lewis St./P.O. Box 1449 
Stillwater, OK 74076-1449 
Bus. Tel: 405-533-8482 
cfranks@stillwater.org 
 (Voting Member) 
 
TREASURER 
Lisa Ellington 
Environmental Services Manager 
Paragould Light Water & Cable 
P.O. Box 9 
Paragould, AR  72450 
Bus. Tel: 870-239-7795 

lellington@paragould.com 
(Nonvoting Member) 
 
TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE CHAIR 
Heather Goins 
Pretreatment Program Manager 
City of Denton 
1100 S. Mayhill Road 
Denton, TX  76208 
Bus. Tel: 940-349-8610 
Heather.Goins@cityofdenton.com 
(Nonvoting Member) 
 
ADMINISTRATIVE DIRECTOR 
Michelle Aumiller 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
Utilities Department, Wastewater Quality Division 
500 West Main Street, Ste. 100 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102 
Voice: (405) 297-3097 
Michelle.aumiller@okc.gov  
 (Nonvoting Member) 
 

 
 
ARKANSAS 
Adam Yates 
State Pretreatment Coordinator 
Arkansas Department of Energy and Environment 
5301 Northshore Drive 
North Little Rock, AR  72118 
Bus. Tel: 501-682-0617 
yates@adeq.state.ar.us 
(Voting Member) 
 
LOUISIANA 
Rachel Davis 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
Louisiana Department of Environmental Quality 
General and Municipal Permits Section 
P.O. Box 4313 
Baton Rouge, LA 70821 
Bus. Tel: 225-219-3515 
Rachel.davis@la.gov  
(Voting Member) 
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NEW MEXICO 
Jennifer Foote 
Industrial and Storm water Team Supervisor 
New Mexico Environment Department 
Surface Water Quality Bureau 
1190 S. St. Francis Drive Suite 2050 
Santa Fe, NM 87502 
Bus. Tel: 505-827-0596 
Jennifer.Foote@state.nm.us 
(Voting Member) 
 
OKLAHOMA 
Roshini Schroeder 
Municipal Pretreatment Coord. 
ODEQ 
Water Quality Division 
Municipal Wastewater Enforcement 
P.O. Box 1677 
Oklahoma City, OK  73101-1677 
Bus. Tel: 405-702-8132 
Roshini.schroeder@deq.ok.gov 
(Voting Member) 
 
TEXAS 
Erika Crespo 
Pretreatment Team Leader 
TCEQ (MC-148) 
Water Quality Division 
Wastewater Permitting Section 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, Texas 78711-3087 
Bus. Tel: 512-239-1827 
erika.crespo@tceq.texas.gov 
(Voting Member) 
 
TEXAS (Cont.) 
Jessica Alcoser 
Pretreatment Team Technical Lead 
TCEQ (MC-148) 
Water Quality Division 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, Texas 78711-3087 
Bus. Tel: 512- 239-4305 
jessica.alcoser@tceq.texas.gov 
(Non-voting Member) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
ARKANSAS 
Bradley J. Stewart 
Pretreatment Manager 
Springdale Water Utilities 
P.O. Box 769 
Springdale, AR 72765 
Bus. Tel: 479-756-3657 
bstewart@springdalewater.com 
(Voting Member) 
 
LOUISIANA 
Carie Davis 
Environmental Manager 
Calcasieu Parish Police Jury Parishwide Wastewater 
P.O. Box 3287 
Lake Charles, LA 70602 
Bus. Tel: 337-721-3700 
cdavis@cppj.net 
(Voting Member) 
 
NEW MEXICO 
Raul Martinez 
Engineer Technician Senior 
Wastewater Management Division 
City of Santa Fe 
Santa Fe, NM 87507 
Bus. Tel: 505-955-4635 
rmartinez@santafenm.gov 
(Voting Member) 
 
OKLAHOMA 
Brady Wright 
City of Midwest City 
Bus. Tel: 405-739-1081 
bwright@midwestcityok.org 
(Voting Member) 
 
TEXAS 
Laurie Rodriguez 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
City of Pearland 
3501 East Orange St. 
Pearland, TX 77581 
Bus. Tel: 281-652-1813 
lrodriguez@pearlandtx.gov  
(Voting Member) 
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A decision by the U.S.E.P.A. Ethics Committee, in 2010, precludes employees of the agency from holding board 
positions in organizations such as the Region VI Pretreatment Association unless a partnership agreement has been 
entered into with the organization.  Due to budget constraints, there is no partnership agreement between the U.S.E.P.A. 
and the Region VI Pretreatment Association.  However, the decision does not bar U.S.E.P.A. employees from being 
members of the Association. 
 
Because the U.S.E.P.A. is integral to both the purpose and success of the annual workshop, the Executive Board of the 
Association consults with the following U.S.E.P.A. employees in preparing the workshop agenda. 
 
Rudy Molina 
NPDES Permits & TMDLs Branch (6WQ-PP) 
US EPA Region 6 
1445 Ross Avenue 
Dallas, TX 75202-2733 
Bus. Tel: 214-665-6731 
Bus. Fax: 214-665-2121 
Molina.Rudy@epa.gov 
 
Mike Tillman 
Municipal-Industrial Section (6EN-WM) 
Water Enforcement Branch 
US EPA Region 6 
1445 Ross Avenue 
Dallas, TX  75202-2733 
Bus. Tel:  214-665-7531 
Bus. Fax:  214-665-2168 
tillman.michael@epa.gov 
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The Association Administrative Director, Chairperson, and Vice-Chairperson is an ex-officio member of all committees 

 
 
COMMITTEE CHAIR 
Lisa Ellington, Treasurer 
 
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
John Hancock, Chair 
Peter Brown, Vice Chair 
Joseph Fielding, Past Chair 
Michelle Aumiller, Administrative Director 
 

 
 
COMMITTEE CHAIR 
Adam Yates, Arkansas State Representative 
 
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Jennifer Foote, New Mexico State Representative 
Erika Crespo, Texas State Representative 
Rachel David, Louisiana State Representative 
Roshini Schroeder – Oklahoma State Representative 
John Hancock, Chair 
 

 
 
COMMITTEE CHAIR 
Heather Goins, Technology Committee Chair 
 
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Joseph K. Fielding, Past Chair 
Michelle Aumiller, Administrative Director 
John Hancock, Chair 
 

 
 
COMMITTEE CHAIR 
Peter Brown, Vice Chair 
 
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Debbie Smith, Association Member 

Environmental Services Coordinator 
Department of Utilities 
City of Norman 
P.O. Box 370 
Norman, OK 73070 
Bus. Tel: 405-292-9731 
Debra.Smith@NormanOK.gov 

 
John Hancock, Chair 

 

 
 
COMMITTEE CHAIR 
Chris Franks, Secretary 
 

 
 
COMMITTEE CHAIR 
John Hancock, Chair 
 
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Adam Yates, Arkansas State Representative 
Michelle Aumiller, Administrative Director 
Heather Goins, Technology Committee Chair 
Peter Brown, Vice Chair 
 

 
 
COMMITTEE CHAIR 
John Hancock, Chair 
 
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Peter Brown, Vice Chair 
Heather Goins, Technology Committee Chair 
Joseph Fielding, Past Chair 
Adam Yates, Arkansas State Representative 
 

 
 
COMMITTEE CHAIR 
Lisa Ellington, Treasurer 
 
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Heather Goins, Technology Committee Chair 
Peter Brown, Exhibits Coordinator 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FINANCE COMMITTEE 

PROGRAM PLANNING 
COMMITTEE 

TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE 

EXHIBITES COMMITTEE 

WORKSHOP SIGN COMMITTEE 

WORKSHOP PLANNING 
COMMITTEE 

2020 HOTEL SELECTION 
COMMITTEE 

REGISTRATION COMMITTEE 
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COMMITTEE CHAIR 
John Hancock, Chair 
 
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Peter Brown, Vice Chair 
Heather Goins, Technology Committee Chair 
Joseph Fielding, Past Chair 
Michelle Aumiller, Administrative Director 
 

 
 
Adam Yates 
State Pretreatment Coordinator 
Arkansas Department of Energy and Environment 
5301 Northshore Drive 
North Little Rock, AR  72118 
Bus. Tel: 501-682-0617 
yates@adeq.state.ar.us 
 
Backup PO Box Key 
Megan Jones 
Pretreatment Program Administrator 
Little Rock Water Reclamation Authority 
11 Clearwater Drive 
Little Rock, AR 72204 
Bus. Tel: (501) 688-1495 
Megan.Jones@lrwra.com 

BYLAW REVIEW COMMITTEE 

REGISTERED AGENT 
POSTMASTER GENERAL 


